CHECK #
1686067
1686074
1686075
1686076
1686083
1686084
1686103
1686108
1686112
1686116
1686138
1686142
1686143
1686152
1686153
1686161
1686185
1686240
1686255
1686263
1686276
1686282
1686298
1686317
1686404
1686588
1686646
1686934
1686935
1687129
1687196
1687209
1687221
1687235
1687280
1687290
1687303
1687312
1687321
1687322
1687332
1687366
1687397
1687407
1687582
1687635
1687637
1687638

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
CENTRAL ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxx3785

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL.

Exhibit 1
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The following checks will be voided due to stale date, unclaimed and not negotiated.

DATE
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/03/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/09/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20

PAYEE
ADRIAN LEGUIZAMON
ANCO FLOORING SUPPLIES INC.
ANISH GEORGE
ANNETTE A SCOTT
ASBJORN ABRAHAMSEN
ASPEN GROUP INVESTMENTS LLC
BERCHMANS VEILLETTE
BRADLEY A CATRI
BROWARD R E FLORIDA LAND TR
CAROLYN PITTELLI
DEBORAH FANICH
ELIZABETH DEL SOCORRO ZAMORA
ESS-NYFL JV FLORIDA SUB Il LLC,
FR2 VENTURE LLC
FRED FOREMAN
GUSTAVO ALVES RIBEIRO
KAUNOS LLC
MARY SMITH ESTATE
NORA INVESTMENT TRES US LLC
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY
ROBERT WYDRA
RUTH K RIDER
STEPHANIE TAMIKA THOMAS,
WALTHER R MOSCOSO SARCENO
CITY OF POMPANO BEACH
MARIA FUENTE
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
TRACI ROA
TRAFFICWARE GROUP INC
OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC,
CITY OF CORAL SPRINGS
DANIEL ARMAS
DOUGLAS PRESTON
FEDEX FREIGHT INC
JUAN FERNANDEZ-ORTIZ
KEY BANK
LEEANN BARBACCIA
LUIS PORTILLO
MARILYN ZAIDAN
MARINE CHEVROLET CADILLAC
MICHAEL TUPKIELEWICZ
ROYCE RESOSO
THOMAS GUERRIERI OR SHARON GOODRICH
TITLE TECHNOLOGIES INC.
MAXWELL MATHURIN
AB FLORIDA PROPERTY LLC
ADRIENNE M VAIL
ANCO FLOORING SUPPLIES INC.

AMOUNT
$ 8.98
35.50
45.35
106.03
1,339.07
71.76
65.10
75.20
105.71
110.13
25.35
50.30
49.59
104.92
70.42
15.37
52.17
143.17
105.23
210.00
30.00
86.94
162.49
16.33
80.00
200.00
99.95
50.00
9,432.07
23,499.18
1,865.40
7.00
7.50
217.66
11.05
9.50
8.45
82.75
10.00
7.50
7.00
100.00
6.30
20.00
50.00
7.70
132.55
35.56



CHECK #
1687640
1687641
1687646
1687654
1687655
1687656
1687660
1687670
1687676
1687694
1687696
1687706
1687712
1687721
1687725
1687726
1687733
1687737
1687738
1687740
1687741
1687753
1687755
1687793
1687796
1687802
1687805
1687806
1687926
1687935
1688268
1688354
1688448
1688458
1688464
1688476
1688500
1688501
1688505
1688530
1688531
1688536
1688539
1688541
1688543
1688568
1688569
1688572
1688576
1688579
1688582
1688615
1688620
1688675
1688697
1688715
1688724

DATE
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/13/20
03/13/20
03/18/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/19/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20
03/20/20

PAYEE
ANTHONY HASSID
BAF 2 LLC
BRENDA ALLEN
CORFU HOMES INC
DANIEL FRIEDLAND
DANIEL A GARCIA
DIEGO MONCAYO
ERIC VAN TRUMP
FORTUNE OLEH
JEFFREY FARJUN
JEREMIAH J KELLY
JOSEPH SASSON REALTY
LATONJA A LESANE
MARIA C GOMEZ
MARJUDSHEI LLC
MATTHEW L CELESTI
MORTGAGE ASSN GRANITE PARK VI
NELSON ACOSTA
OMAR REBOLLEDO
OSVALDO SAEZ GONZALEZ
OSWALD TERBORG
PHILIP BRAZIER
R JACKSON
WILLIE LEE PLUMMER
YVANNE MARCEL
GILLES SERRE
REAL BOYER
ROBERT SCOTT
MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
OSM AVIATION, INC
CITY OF HALLANDALE BEACH
AMI15 LLC
BETSY VAN NUS
CASEY JOHN BURNS
DONNA WESTBROOK HANNA
JEAN WILSON AUGUSTIN
JESSICA CHRISTOFFERS
JV'S FINANCIAL SVCS AND BOUTIQUE
LH-NP-STRAT DELAWARE LLC
LOUIS MONTALMAND
MARIA MARGARITA RICARDO
MAXRE LLC
MI CASA 2015 LLC
MICHAEL SANSEVERO
SIM15LLC
STEVE WORTHINGTON
SUNI GARCIA
TANICE MEEKS
THERESA WILLIAMS
TMV HOMES IlI LLC
CATHEA
CHARLIE SHUMAN
JANAY CHRISTIE
KEYARROW IRVIN
MELISSA MOTLEY
NEISHA PETERSON
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AMOUNT
84.98
91.90
40.49
52.12
29.47
86.95
62.75
36.08

106.17
71.89
26.77

895.46
20.54
55.64

106.17

106.07
61.77
99.88
44.89
18.86
72.66
40.50

215.04

222.34

6.34
251.31
5.58
91.92
23.08
153.73
8,645.47

120.00
40.56

113.72
32.27

6.01

145.81

103.93
48.76
66.92
91.03
54.69

115.74
60.61
71.85
95.10

103.19
46.59

106.20
63.63

241.87

187.25

187.25
65.00

187.25

180.00

117.70



CHECK #
1688776
1688878
1689021
1689067
1689082
1689094
1689102
1689122
1689148
1689191
1689196
1689214
1689218
1689220
1689231
1689239
1689247
1689249
1689255
1689288
1689293
1689301
1689315
1689322
1689329
1689335
1689349
1689350
1689359
1689366
1689394
1689561
1689795
1690075

DATE
03/20/20
03/23/20
03/24/20
03/24/20
03/24/20
03/24/20
03/24/20
03/24/20
03/24/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/26/20
03/27/20
03/31/20

PAYEE
TIAMARA HONG
DIANA CARMOSINO
BE & LIVE WELL
JOHN ODOMS
MARIA ALMENDARES
NSU PHYSICAL THERAPY
RELIABLE DUCT CLEANING & APPLIANCE INC
SUZIE MONTERO
ZERO RENTALS LLC
BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRSTEE
CARLA DA SILVA
EDNA ANDRADE
FANNIE LLC
FORD FLALLC
GILLES ROBERT
HOUMAM MAHAYNI
JDJ HOLDINGS CORP
JOANA CASTANO
JOSE EUSTAQUIO PEREIRA
M AND W BUSINESS CORP
MARIE K PARRELLI
MILJIENKO HORVAT
POMPANO 41 CT LLC
RIVERETTE GROUP LLC
ROGER NORMANDIN
SILVIA ULLOA
US BANK NA TRSTEE
US1 TODAY LLC
ZEP PROPERTIES LLC
MONIQUE BOVIN BOUCHARD
CITY OF POMPANO BEACH
FRANCO MEDINA
KRADLE TO KINDERGARTEN PRESCHOOL I
CRITICAL SIGNAL TECHNOLOGIES INC
Total
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AMOUNT
428.00
100.00
147.00
117.70
187.25
225.00

25.00
20.00
709.00
9.58
5.22
8.34
64.07
373.13
72.90
17.86
319.14
43.29
11.55
92.18
28.01
232.68
56.97
104.89
130.06
36.75
51.52
302.82
94.75
61.13
1,955.20
100.00
570.00
5,602.32

65,824.29




CHECK#
1252792
1252805
1252818
1252821

1252824
1252825
1252830
1252837
1252842
1252843
1252847
1252849
1252873
1252881

1252882
1252885
1252898
12529017
1252921

1252927
1252931

1252939
1252944
1252963
1252968
1252981

1252992
1252994
1252995
1253011

1253017
1253021

1253032
1253034
1253037
1253039
1253056
1253066
1253069
1253074
1253093
1253095
1253111

1253141

1253149
1253150
1253157
1253166
1253182

BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
TAX REFUND ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxx9850

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL.

Exhibit 1
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The following checks will be voided due to stale date, unclaimed or not negotiated.

DATE
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20

PAYEE
3101 BAYSHORE LLC
904 WHR LLC
ALAN S ROSENBLUM
ALHAMBRA 3001 CORP
ALTISOURCE RESIDENTIAL
AMATO,CRAIG T & ELLEN A
APDG REALTY LLC
AUTODESK INC TAX DEPARTMENT
BAUMTROG,HANS-DIETER
BEACHVIEW HOLDINGS BORN
BERALL,PETER
BERMAN,NATHAN
CATONY DEVELOPMENTS LLC
CHINAS 3002 CORP
CHINAS 3003 CORP
CLAUDIA SHERMAN JAY STEVEN SHERMAN
DAVE AND BUSTERS INC
EXTREME TITLE SERVICES
FIGUEIRIDO,DANIEL VICTOR
FLB PARTNERSHIP
FORMA & HABITA CORP
FUNDACION VIDA GLOBAL
GERALDO BARBOSA DUARTE
HERNANDEZ,JOAQUIN C
HUANG,YING
JACOBO SAR SHALOM
JOEL SAMUEL FISHBACH
JONES LANG LASALLE AMERICAS INC
JONES LANG LASALLE AMERICAS INC AAF
LABIB LEO ZIADE
LAUDERDALE22C LLC
LEILA BEATRIZ ISAACSON BUFFARA
LISETTE PIE SALAZAR PA IOTA TRUST
LONGLINE
LUIZ EDUARDO SOARES FRANCA
MAGNO,ERICK
MIGUEL BUFFARA FILHO
MR LUIGI NATALE
NASILRIFAT & NAZLYILDIZ KAZADO ADNAN
NB INVESTMENTS INC
PABLO SALAZAR EGAS
PALACE SERVICES LTD
PIQUET LAW FIRM

SALOMON,SELONDIEU H/E SALOMON,CLAUDETTE

SEPTIMUS LAUDERDALE LLC
SEQUOIA INVESTMENTS
SILCOFF,BRUCE

STEPHEN VAN ZANDT

TEN & TWENY-THREE LLC

AMOUNT
487.56
645.01

49.61
411.60
23.62
662.69
369.74
7.49
1,365.79
1,395.99
765.27
1,345.62
787.27
1,386.81
796.67
32.09
14,139.42
10.91
419.81
2,165.04
410.39
768.29
239.32
9.25
643.54
1,371.32
14.45
4,441.88
12,094.66
56.77
2,922.08
2,123.10
590.23
793.58
773.21
1,338.03
760.55
8.91
790.54
6,808.33
1,371.32
16.49
767.04
17.79
643.54
806.24
1,341.10
45.00
799.71



CHECK#
1253208
1253225
1253244
12563271

1253275
1253286
1253294
1253297
1253305
1253311

1253323
1253332
1253343
1253352
1253364
1253367
1253369
1253374
1253404
1253408
1253414
1253426
1253427
1253455
1253474
1253503
1253504
12563522
1253538
1253546
1253560
1253569
1253599
1253600
1253601

1253604
1253621

1253625
1253632
1253641

1253657
1253675
1253722
1253725
1253735
1253737
1253755
1253758
1253770
12583777
1253781

1253808
1253809
1253826
1253827
1253828
1253841

DATE
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/12/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20

PAYEE
TROPICAL CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LTD
VJO VENTURES LLC
ZHU,LINAN
AIR ENTERPRISES LLC
ALI BROS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS INC
AUSTIN,LOUISE H/E AUSTIN,EDDIE LEE
BARBARA H LEGETTE JAMES S LEGETTE
BARNES,JOHN & BARNES,LORRAINE
BHULLAR,RUBEENA & ALLOUDIN
BOWDEN,R SCOTT
CAROL P GREGOIRE
CHECK CASHING DEPOT INC
COMMERCIAL SPACE REALTY
CORONADO,CARLOS |
DEEN,HIROKO
DOREEN YALOZ MEIR YALOZ
DRESTE,JOANNE
ECKHARDT,ANJTE
GALT Il LLC
GESHUM LLC
GOOD SERVICE REALTY INC
GUTIERREZ,HAYDEE GONZALEZ ARAMIS L

GUY CLAUDE PAYET ITF CHANTAL LECOUTURIER

JONES LANG LASALLE AMERICAS INC
LAVALLEE,GILLES
MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INC

MARTA D HORN REV TR HORN,E A & HORN,M

MONIOT, REBECCA ANN

NORTH DIXIE LLC

P SMITH REALTY Il LLC

PRICE,DAVID A & SANDRA

ROBERT LEINENGER
SOLOMON,MICHAEL

SOUTH FLORIDA TITLE ASSOCIATES LLC
SOUTH FLORIDA TITLE ASSOCIATES LLC
STACY STUBBS

THE LIZA KALIWODA-KIPP REV TR LIZA
TRAVERS,JEAN PIERRE
URIBE,CHRISTIAN H/E HORN,EDGAR A
VIVIAN ANDERSON

YALOZ,DOREEN & MEIR

21ST FINANCIAL LENDING & LEASING LLC
ANTARES REAL ESTATE LLC
ARCILA,LUIS EDUARDO ROJAS
ATKINS,DAWN M

AUDREY PERKINS REV LIV TR

BETUNO LLC

BLUE IVY 301 LLC

BRICKELL 2806 LLC

BURAK SULEYMAN BAL

CAIPORA KEYS LLC

CONRAD 907 CORP

CONTENTUS NORTH BEACH LLC
CRESPO,MAGDALENA E

CRYA INVESTMENTS INC

CT INVESTMENT PROPERTIES lll LLC
DINCER ALKAN TIJEN ALKAN

Exhibit 1
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AMOUNT
1,389.47
376.43
643.54
6.00
658.99
9.00
17.00
46.05
3,455.16
10.00
6.54
1,041.08
8.63
483.12
8.13
140.15
8.54
2,705.89
338.65
543.08
163.96
23.29
3,637.89
3,513.90
33.90
20,088.62
17.91
72.09
257.69
2,513.09
21.46
20.40
20.29
38.99
60.79
18.96
181.59
2,766.99
7.22
379.71
1,168.39
290.90
191.63
27.66
8.75
69.66
373.05
1,243.86
246.52
1,437.84
136.00
255.67
2,923.31
440.32
333.07
1,257.50
276.78


https://1,257.50
https://2,923.31
https://1,437.84
https://1,243.86
https://1,168.39
https://2,766.99
https://2,513.09
https://20,088.62
https://3,513.90
https://3,637.89
https://2,705.89
https://1,041.08
https://3,455.16
https://1,389.47

CHECK#
1253842
1253870
1253881

1253884
1253888
1253892
1253897
1253916
1253917
1253920
1253952
1253953
1253955
1253969
1253970
1253973
1253974
1254031

1254032
1254037
1254041

1254053
1254062
1254071

1254090
1254104
1254144
1254145
1254173
1254182
1254187
1254194
1254196
1254272
1254277
1254308
1254311

1254312
1254316
1254348
1254362
1254427
1254438

DATE
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/23/20
03/31/20
03/31/20
03/31/20
03/31/20
03/31/20
03/31/20
03/31/20
03/31/20

PAYEE
DINCER ALKAN TIJEN ALKAN
FILIPOV,FILIP
FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL PORTFOLIO
FOLEROS,METAXIA LE
FRASCA RENTALS LLC
G4 INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LLC
GARDNER,TRESSA K WILLIS,PAMELA A
HAMPTON,JOHN
HANCOCK,KELLY D
HARRIS RF HARRIS CORPORATION-CHQ
JONES INSURANCE GROUP INC
JOSEPH MCMANUS
KAPRAL,KATARZYNA
LABIB LEO ZIADE
LACASSE,CAROLE
LAROG FLORIDA LLC
LAROG FLORIDA LLC
MILLER,ALEXANDRE
MINNIE J DAVIS
MONTEVERDE,LUIS & CLEMENTINA
MORRIS,MAVIS LE GARRICK,KEVIN &
NORTH TWO LLC
ONI GROUP LLC
PAUL FELDMAN PA
POUSETTE,IRENE LE DE GOICOECHEA,JORGE
RATTRAY,CHARLIE MAE
SLAMPOL LLC
SMITH,GORDON K & CINDY C
TEJERA,DAMIAN
TIMIOS,INC FL TRUST ACCT PROPERTY
TOLGA CANDAN CINAR
TRANTON INVESTMENT CORP
TROPICS TITLE SERVICES INC ESCEOW
YAO,PAUL
YUTHASUNTHORN FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
BIRDSONG,LORI
BRIDGESTONE AMERICAS INC
BRIDGESTONE RETAIL OPERATIONS
CENTENNIAL BANK
FRANCISCO SCALAMANDRE
HARBOR TITLE INC ESCROW ACCOUNT RQ1
PHARAOHS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
ROYAL PALM BROWARD INC
Total
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AMOUNT
271.95
473.59

2,077.18
35.48
221.29
501.46
342.64
27.90
940.94
3,497.26
24487
37.35
465.42
56.77
132.03
1,959.17
1,008.84
346.26
20.79
76.60
56.80
586.88
63.64
977.51
72.75
8.69
62.78
78.37
109.79
7.60
526.19
3,865.84
19.84
275.42
333.29
1,329.17
716.69
3,910.90
2,715.40
2,175.48
335.00
306.58
1,052.10

158,774.27
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
TAX REDEMPTION #xxxxxxxxx0916

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL.
The following checks will be voided due to stale date, unclaimed or not negotiated.
CHECK # DATE PAYEE AMOUNT

2015954 03/19/20 NADEZDA KARIMENKO $ 1,756.48
Total $ 1,756.48
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
SELF INSURANCE #xxxxxxxxx0518
LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL.
The following checks will be voided due to stale date, unclaimed or not negotiated.

CHECK# DATE PAYEE AMOUNT
573377 03/02/20 SHARECARE HEALTH DATA SERVICES, LLC $ 34.87
573827 03/24/20 THERESA PARRISH 500.00
573862 03/25/20 THERESA PARRISH 18,700.00

Total $ 19,234.87







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		Warrants 092420 Exh1.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 2



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

